

4
Misc. DJ ADJ 373/24
Sanjeev Bindra Vs. Navneet Bhatia

06.08.2024

Present: Sh. Saurabh Balwani, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Shivam Jasra, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1
through VC.

Put up with connected matter CS DJ ADJ 284/18 on
14.10.2024.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 06.08.2024