

10MISC DJ ADJ373/24
SANJEEV BINDRA Vs. NAVNEET BHATIA

04.12.2024

Present: Sh. Saurav Balwani, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Shivam Jasrala Ld. counsel for respondent (through VC).

Put up with connected matter on **06.02.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 04.12.2024 (jpa)