

11MISC DJ ADJ373/24SANJEEV BINDRA Vs. NAVNEET BHATIA

08.04.2025

Present: Sh. Dhruv Sethi, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh Shivam Jasra, Ld. counsel for defendant No. 1 through VC.

None for defendant No. 2.

Put up with connected matter i.e. CS DJ ADJ 284/18 on **02.05.2025**.

SHILPI M JAIN
DISTRICT JUDGE-05 (SW)
DWARKA COURTS
NEW DELHI/08.04.2025 (pk)