

10 MISC DJ ADJ 373/24 SANJEEV BINDRA Vs. NAVNEET BHATIA

26.05.2025

Present: Sh. Rohan Batra, Sh. Saurabh Balwani and Sh. Dhruv Sethi, Ld.  
Counsels for plaintiff.  
Sh. Shivam Jasura , Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 1 (through VC).  
Sh. Ajay Malik, Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 2.  
Defendant No. 2 is already proceeded ex parte vide order dated  
08.04.2025.

Put up with connected matter CS DJ ADJ 284/2018 on **11.07.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 26.05.2025