

10 MISC DJ ADJ 373/24
SANJEEV BINDRA Vs. NAVNEET BHATIA

25.02.2026

**One of the Regular Stenographers is on CCL from 19.02.2026 till 12.03.2026.
No Substitute Stenographer has been provided for today.**

Present: Sh. Saurabh Balwani, Sh. Rohan Batra, Sh. Dhurv Sethi, Ld.
Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Ashish Upadhyay, Ld Counsel for respondent no.1.

List with the connected case bearing no. CS ADJ 284/2018 on
13.03.2026.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 25.02.2026